
Pos. Player To Par Gross Total Gross
1 Brad Dowling -1 71
2 Stephen Deane 2 74
3 Robbie Berne 4 76
4 Andrew Nicholson 6 78
5 Stuart Duff 6 78
6 Gary Brodie 6 78
7 Colin George 7 79
8 Gary Anquetil 7 79
9 Warwick Oxenford 8 80

10 Darren Craig 8 80
11 Geoff Walker 8 80
12 Gavin Simonds 9 81
13 Shane Floyd 9 81
14 Phillip Coombes 10 82
15 Robert Barley 10 82
16 Brendan Donnellan 10 82
17 David Martin 10 82
18 Todd Davis 11 83
19 David Hedger 12 84
20 Chris Mouldey 13 85
21 Michael Valentine 16 88
22 Philip Johnson 17 89
23 Peter Martin 17 89
24 Neil Paton 20 92
25 Ancel Greenwood 20 92
26 Arthur Sami 31 103
27 Paul Strooper 40 112
NS Peter Brinsdon - NS

Pos. Player To Par Gross Total Gross
1 Ian Frost 2 74
2 Simon Dunstone 4 76
3 Michael Musgrave 6 78
4 Bruce Lindner 7 79
5 Stephen Day 8 80
6 Stephen Stanton 8 80
7 Tracy Dunn 9 81
8 Sam Quagliata 9 81
9 Roger Worms 10 82

10 Douglas Cullam 10 82
11 Russel Albion 10 82
12 John Rixon 10 82
13 Warren Colefax 10 82
14 Stephen Valentine 11 83
15 Neil McFarlane 11 83
16 Trevor Hickey 11 83
17 David Hannah 12 84
18 David Marshall 12 84
19 Timothy Deakin 13 85
20 Peter Zotti 13 85
21 Bryan Gulliver 13 85
22 Graham Fairweather 13 85
23 Jorg Knoflack 14 86
24 Ian Donaldson 15 87
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25 Greg Shipton 15 87
26 Darryl White 16 88
27 Mark Pullen 16 88
28 Kenneth Ormiston 16 88
29 Ross Appleby 16 88
30 Eddie Kost 17 89
31 Gary Morrison 17 89
32 Craig Clark 17 89
33 Dale Coombes 18 90
34 David Mckay 18 90
35 Leigh Noske 20 92
36 Steve Burchill 21 93
37 Mark Stansfield 21 93
38 Wayne Glasirin 22 94
39 Peter Lane 23 95
40 Paul Mckenzie 23 95
41 Joe Stoyko 28 100
42 Martin Jones 28 100
43 John Sullivan 30 102
44 Bernard O'Hare 34 106
45 Jeff Acworth 41 113

WD Peter Hannah - WD

Pos. Player To Par Gross Total Gross
1 Phillip Towle 6 78
2 Greg Duguid 8 80
3 Tony Wilson 9 81
4 Colin Sloan 9 81
5 Michael Peeck 10 82
6 Alan Paterson 10 82
7 Graham Roberts 10 82
8 Colin Hallam 11 83
9 Stephen Musgrave 11 83

10 Dave Harvey 12 84
11 Rodney Barltrop 12 84
12 John Allwood 13 85
13 Michael Revell 13 85
14 Robert Pedersen 14 86
15 Peter Ferris 14 86
16 Kazuya Honda 15 87
17 Tony Treen 15 87
18 Robert Zelesco 17 89
19 Geoffrey Besgrove 18 90
20 Scott Evans 18 90

T21 Warwick Carter 18 90
T21 Peter Moyle 18 90

23 Ian Howard 19 91
24 John Mc Watters 19 91
25 Eugene Nix 19 91
26 Andrew Puddy 19 91
27 Paul Murray 19 91
28 Gordon Buck 19 91
29 Terry Shute 20 92
30 Paranjit Singh 21 93
31 David Harris 21 93
32 Ross Banks 21 93
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33 Noel Mills 22 94
34 Darryl Hearsch 22 94
35 Neil Kingston 22 94
36 Bradley Tepper 23 95
37 Leslie Shelley 24 96
38 Noel Beattie 24 96
39 Steven Smith 25 97
40 Les Campbell 26 98
41 Patrick Valenzuela 29 101
42 Allan Bray 29 101
43 Ejner Christensen 29 101
44 Gray Tostee 30 102
45 Bill Rowe 30 102
46 Carl Quagliata 31 103
47 Ian Barney 32 104
48 Bruce Campbell 32 104
49 Frank Carlow 33 105
50 Kenneth Morrisby 36 108
51 Riccardo Campi 37 109

DNF Trevor McDonald - DNF



Pos. Player To Par Net Total Net
1 Brad Dowling -1 71
2 Stephen Deane -1 71
3 Andrew Nicholson E 72
4 Gary Anquetil 1 73
5 Brendan Donnellan 2 74
6 Phillip Coombes 3 75
7 Robbie Berne 3 75
8 Warwick Oxenford 3 75
9 David Hedger 3 75

10 Philip Johnson 4 76
11 Colin George 4 76
12 David Martin 4 76
13 Gary Brodie 5 77
14 Michael Valentine 5 77
15 Todd Davis 6 78
16 Robert Barley 6 78
17 Darren Craig 6 78
18 Geoff Walker 6 78
19 Gavin Simonds 7 79
20 Shane Floyd 7 79
21 Chris Mouldey 8 80
22 Stuart Duff 8 80
23 Peter Martin 9 81
24 Neil Paton 10 82
25 Ancel Greenwood 12 84
26 Arthur Sami 13 85
27 Paul Strooper 20 92
NS Peter Brinsdon - NS

Pos. Player To Par Net Total Net
1 Simon Dunstone -1 71
2 Wayne Glasirin E 72
3 Ian Frost 2 74
4 Russel Albion 2 74
5 Stephen Stanton 2 74
6 David Hannah 3 75
7 Michael Musgrave 3 75
8 Stephen Day 3 75
9 Timothy Deakin 4 76

10 Eddie Kost 4 76
11 Neil McFarlane 4 76
12 Bruce Lindner 4 76
13 Gary Morrison 4 76
14 David Marshall 5 77
15 Tracy Dunn 5 77
16 Trevor Hickey 5 77
17 Ross Appleby 5 77
18 Mark Stansfield 5 77
19 Graham Fairweather 5 77
20 Martin Jones 6 78
21 Darryl White 7 79
22 Stephen Valentine 7 79
23 Peter Zotti 7 79
24 David Mckay 7 79
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25 Peter Lane 8 80
26 John Rixon 8 80
27 Sam Quagliata 8 80
28 Warren Colefax 8 80
29 Roger Worms 9 81
30 Ian Donaldson 9 81
31 Douglas Cullam 9 81
32 Jorg Knoflack 9 81
33 Mark Pullen 9 81
34 Bryan Gulliver 9 81
35 Craig Clark 9 81
36 Greg Shipton 9 81
37 Dale Coombes 10 82
38 Kenneth Ormiston 10 82
39 Joe Stoyko 11 83
40 Leigh Noske 11 83
41 Paul Mckenzie 12 84
42 John Sullivan 13 85
43 Bernard O'Hare 14 86
44 Steve Burchill 14 86
45 Jeff Acworth 22 94

WD Peter Hannah - WD

Pos. Player To Par Net Total Net
1 Kazuya Honda E 72
2 Greg Duguid E 72
3 Phillip Towle E 72
4 Tony Wilson 1 73
5 Colin Hallam 1 73
6 David Harris 3 75
7 Andrew Puddy 3 75
8 Stephen Musgrave 3 75
9 Terry Shute 4 76

10 Alan Paterson 5 77
11 Dave Harvey 5 77
12 Rodney Barltrop 5 77
13 Colin Sloan 5 77
14 Robert Pedersen 6 78
15 Steven Smith 6 78
16 John Allwood 6 78
17 Michael Peeck 6 78
18 Leslie Shelley 6 78
19 Graham Roberts 6 78
20 Scott Evans 6 78
21 Ian Howard 7 79
22 Michael Revell 7 79
23 Ejner Christensen 7 79
24 John Mc Watters 8 80
25 Riccardo Campi 8 80
26 Geoffrey Besgrove 8 80
27 Peter Ferris 9 81
28 Bradley Tepper 9 81
29 Noel Beattie 9 81
30 Peter Moyle 9 81
31 Neil Kingston 9 81
32 Eugene Nix 10 82

65+ Years Flight



33 Noel Mills 10 82
34 Les Campbell 10 82
35 Warwick Carter 10 82
36 Bill Rowe 10 82
37 Gordon Buck 10 82
38 Robert Zelesco 11 83
39 Paul Murray 11 83
40 Tony Treen 11 83
41 Ross Banks 11 83
42 Paranjit Singh 12 84
43 Bruce Campbell 13 85
44 Carl Quagliata 14 86
45 Darryl Hearsch 14 86
46 Kenneth Morrisby 14 86
47 Ian Barney 17 89
48 Patrick Valenzuela 19 91
49 Allan Bray 19 91
50 Gray Tostee 20 92
51 Frank Carlow 20 92

DNF Trevor McDonald - DNF



Hole Player
NO 3 ANCEL GREENWOOD
N0 6 BRUCE CAMPBELL
NO 14 TIM DEAKIN
NO 17 CHRIS MOULDY
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